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QUICK SPEC AND QUALITY ATTRIBUTES ISSUED BY Technical 

THE BRUNCH BOX ISSUE NO 1;  Date: 03.04.2024 
 

Product Title Chicken and Bacon Sub Roll – SUBCBA 

Customer  HSC Pack Barcode NA 

Target pack weight 180g Outer Case Barcode NA 

Shelf Life P + 2 No. of packs per outer NA 

Storage Temperature 5 degrees Type of outer case NA 

Packaging – Label  
HSC/ Tuck in 
Label 

Packaging   Hot Hot Film 

 

ALLERGENS: 

 

For Allergens including cereals containing gluten, see allergens highlighted in bold. 
 

 

Preparation, presentation and quality parameters 
 

a) Presentation – Label legible.  
 

b) Quality Parameters 
Date coding/Labelling should be clear, and the pack should be fully sealed. 
 

 

Recipe: 
Torpedo Roll 100g 56% 

Chicken 40g 22% 

Diced Bacon 20g 11% 

Mayo & Mustard Mix 20g 11% 

Total 180g 100% 

 
Mayo & Mustard Mix 

Gourmet Mayo 50% 

Honey Mustard  50% 

Total 100% 

 
Ingredients: 

Torpedo Roll (56%) [WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), water, vegetable oils (palm, 
rapeseed), sugar, yeast, salt, emulsifiers (E481, E471), Flour Treatment Agent (E300)], Chicken (22%) [Chicken 
breast meat (99%), Salt], Diced Bacon (11%) [Pork (98%), Water, Salt, Preservative (E250), Dextrose, Brown Sugar, 
Smoke Flavour, Stabiliser (E451), Antioxidant (E301)], Mayo and Mustard Mix (11%) [ Mayonnaise (Rapeseed Oil 
(50%), Water, Pasteurised Liquid EGG (12%), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Sugar, Salt, Modified Starch, Stabiliser: 
Xanthan Gum, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Honey Mustard (Water, Rapeseed 
Oil, Honey, Wholegrain Mustard (Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Spices 
(Cinnamon, Curry)), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Dijon Mustard (Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Salt), French 



Mini Specification Template            Issue: 2                 Issue Date: 12.03.2020                     Issued by: Technical 
Page 2 of 2 

Mustard (Water, Vinegar, Mustard, Salt, Colour (E150c), Sugar, Herbs, Spices, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, 
Sabiliser (E415), Salt, Stabiliser (E415), Black Pepper, Presevative (E202), Garlic Powder)]. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nutrition: 
 
 
Microbiological criteria  

 
 


